
Cambridge University Real Tennis Club
Tayabali & White League Div 1 2020

Event Details Captains are responsible for selecting team players. Cost £24
Odds Type Handicap as at tie set up
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
St Johns Charles D'Oyly / Stephen Doel {c} / Jack Drew / Ben Pilgrim

Tambourines Marc Bonaventura {c} / Pieter van Beesten / John Firth

Kings Andrew Petrie / Julian Stafford {c} / Ashwin Ahuja

Cut to the Chase Charles Harcourt / Mark Perriton {c} / Mark Gooden

Grilles & Billes Ivo Macdonald / Jim Ludekens / Andy Smith / Andrew Barker {c}

Order of Play

6:00PM Mon 20 Jan 2020 Cambridge Green

() Tambourines St Johns ()

6:00PM Mon 27 Jan 2020 Cambridge Green

() Grilles & Billes Cut to the Chase ()

6:00PM Mon 3 Feb 2020 Cambridge Green

() St Johns Kings ()

6:00PM Mon 10 Feb 2020 Cambridge Green

() Cut to the Chase Tambourines ()

6:00PM Mon 17 Feb 2020 Cambridge Green

() Kings Grilles & Billes ()

6:00PM Mon 24 Feb 2020 Cambridge Green

() St Johns Tambourines ()

6:00PM Mon 2 Mar 2020 Cambridge Green

() Cut to the Chase Kings ()

6:00PM Mon 9 Mar 2020 Cambridge Green

() Grilles & Billes Tambourines ()

6:30PM Mon 5 Oct 2020 Cambridge Blue

() Tambourines Kings ()

6:30PM Mon 12 Oct 2020 Cambridge Blue

() St Johns Grilles & Billes ()

6:30PM Mon 19 Oct 2020 Cambridge Blue

() Tambourines Cut to the Chase ()

6:30PM Mon 19 Oct 2020 Cambridge Blue

() Cut to the Chase St Johns ()

6:30PM Mon 26 Oct 2020 Cambridge Blue



() Cut to the Chase Grilles & Billes ()

6:30PM Mon 2 Nov 2020 Cambridge Blue

() Kings St Johns ()

6:30PM Mon 7 Dec 2020 Cambridge Blue

() Grilles & Billes St Johns ()

6:30PM Mon 14 Dec 2020 Cambridge Blue

() Kings Cut to the Chase ()

6:30PM Mon 17 May 2021 Cambridge Blue

() Kings Tambourines ()

6:30PM Mon 24 May 2021 Cambridge Blue

() Tambourines Grilles & Billes ()

6:30PM Mon 7 Jun 2021 Cambridge Blue

() Grilles & Billes Kings ()

6:30PM Thu 10 Jun 2021 Cambridge Blue

() St Johns Cut to the Chase ()
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